

## 2022 Hyundai Tucson Is Now Available at Hyundai of St. Augustine at 1.9% APR

Residents of St. Augustine can now purchase the 2022 Hyundai Tucson at 1.9% APR for 60 months at Hyundai of St. Augustine dealership.

ST. AUGUSTINE, Fla. (PRWEB) July 27, 2021 -- The all-new 2022 Hyundai Tucson is now available at Hyundai of St. Augustine. The dealership is offering 1.9% APR for a period of 60 months to all its customers. Interested buyers can schedule at-home test drive and purchase the vehicle online from home without coming down to the dealership.

The 2022 Hyundai Tucson is available in many tasteful colors that are available in all the trim levels at Hyundai of St. Augustine. The SUV offers many technological features that are installed for the comfort of the driver and passengers. Customers can check the prices, features and specs of each trim level online; schedule a test drive at home, and make the purchase only after overall satisfaction through a streamlined process. If after purchasing the vehicle, the customer is not happy with the vehicle then there is a three-day worry-free exchange offer, where one can return the purchased vehicle within three days and exchange it with any other Hyundai model.

The offer of 1.9% APR for a period of 60 months will expire on August 3, 2021, so the interested buyers should go ahead with the process of buying the car at Hyundai of St. Augustine while the offer is still up. Please make a note, that all customers will not qualify for the offer as it is subject to credit approval. The offer also requires financing with Hyundai Motor Finance.

Prospective customers can view the inventory of the 2022 Hyundai Tucson by visiting Hyundai of St. Augustine's website, <a href="https://www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com">www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com</a>. In case of any questions and concerns, customers can contact the sales department by calling (904) 567-7175 or pay a visit to the dealership at 2898 US 1 South, St. Augustine, FL 32086.



Contact Information
Wade Wahy
Hyundai of St. Augustine
<a href="http://https://www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com/">http://https://www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com/</a>
(904) 567-7175

## Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.